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Status
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Beginner
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Inter
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion

Show
UBC Shield
Eastern Districts
Western Suburbs
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Young Bird Shield
UBC Shield
Geelong
Glenroy
Glenroy
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Kyabram
Adult Shield
Young Bird Shield
National
UBC Shield
Ballarat UBC Show
Western Suburbs
Melton
Melton
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
National

Date
12-Sep-04
23-Oct-04
02-Nov-04
11-Sep-05
11-Sep-05
21-May-06
10-Sep-06
17-Feb-07
14-Jul-07
14-Jul-07
09-Sep-07
09-Sep-07
29-Mar-08
02-Mar-08
18-May-08
24-May-08
14-Sep-08
04-Oct-08
04-Nov-08
14-Feb-09
14-Feb-09
01-Mar-09
01-Mar-09
01-Mar-09
17-May-09
17-May-09
17-May-09
17-May-09
17-May-09
24-May-09

Ring No.

PT9-04-066
PT9-04-045
PT9-04-095
PT9-05-122
PT9-05-112
PT9-05-122
PT9-06-087
PT9-06-057
PT9-06-037
PT9-07-099
PT6-07-157
PT6-07-144
PT9-07-062
PT9-06-112
PT6-07-157
PT6-07-157
PT9-08-074
PT6-08-109
PT6-08-109
PT9-08-004
PT9-07-151
PT9-07-182
PT9-07-151
PT9-06-112
PT9-08-074
PT9-08-053
PT9-08-048
PT9-08-015
PT9-08-049
PT9-08-074

Placing
2nd UBC Fallow
Best Beginner UBC
Best Beginner UBC
1st UBC Fallow
2nd UBC Fallow
2nd Young Fallow
2nd UBC Grey
Best Intermediate Young Bird
Best Intermediate Young Bird
Best Intermediate UBC
1st UBC Albino
2nd UBC Fallow
Diploma
2nd Adult Fallow
1st Young Bird Albino
1st National Albino
1st UBC Clearbody
Best Open UBC
Best Open UBC
Diploma
Best Adult in Show
1st Adult Fallow
2nd Adult Grey
3rd Adult Fallow
1st Young Clearbody
1st Young Fallow
1st Young Dominant Pied
2nd Young Fallow
2nd Young Dominant Pied
1st National Young Clearbody



Year Month

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
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Status
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion

National
National
National
National
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield

Show

Young Bird Shield
Young Bird Shield
Young Bird Shield
Young Bird Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield

UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Melton
Melton
Geelong

Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield

Date
24-May-09
24-May-09
24-May-09
24-May-09
13-Sep-09
13-Sep-09
13-Sep-09
13-Sep-09
23-May-10
23-May-10
23-May-10
23-May-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
21-Nov-10
21-Nov-10
21-Nov-10
12-Feb-11
12-Feb-11
19-Feb-11
06-Mar-11
06-Mar-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11

Ring No.
PT9-08-053
PT9-08-049
PT9-08-048
PT9-08-015
BCV-09-5003
BCV-09-5022
BCV-09-5023
PT9-09-148
PT9-09-148
BCV-09-5052
PT9-09-083
BCV-09-5003
PT9-08-008
PT9-08-188
PT9-08-101
PT6-07-182
PT9-10-185
PT9-10-195
PT9-10-182
PT9-10-039
PT9-11-208
PT9-10-162
PT9-08-101
PT9-08-006
PT9-10-039
PT9-10-142
PT9-10-174
PT9-10-062
PT9-10-073
PT9-10-077
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10
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Placing

1st National Young Fallow

1st National Young Dominant Pied
2nd National Young Dominant Pied

3rd National Young Fallow
1st UBC Fallow

2nd UBC Opaline

2nd UBC Clearbody

3rd UBC Fallow

2nd Young Fallow

3rd Young Green

3rd Young Grey Green
3rd Young Fallow

2nd Adult Fallow

3rd Adult Grey Green

3rd Adult Clearbody

3rd Adult Fallow

1st UBC Grey Green

3rd UBC D/F Spangle

3rd UBC Clearbody

Best Champion Young Bird
Best UBC in Show
Diploma

2nd Adult Clearbody

3rd Adult Fallow

1st Young Grey Green
1st Young Albino

1st Young Clearbody

1st Young Dominant Pied
2nd Young Green

2nd Young Albino



Year Month

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Status
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion

Show
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
National
National
National
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
2012 ANBC National Show
2012 ANBC National Show
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Melton
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield

Date
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
28-May-11
28-May-11
28-May-11
23-Oct-11
23-Oct-11
23-Oct-11
23-Oct-11
04-Mar-12
04-Mar-12
04-Mar-12
04-Mar-12
04-Mar-12
20-May-12
20-May-12
20-May-12
20-May-12
26-May-12
26-May-12
14-Oct-12
14-Oct-12
14-Oct-12
02-Feb-13
03-Mar-13
03-Mar-13
03-Mar-13
03-Mar-13
03-Mar-13

Ring No.

PT9-10-086
PT9-10-031
PT9-10-112
PT9-10-174
PT9-10-039
PT9-10-077
PT9-11-099
PT9-11-126
PT9-11-117
PT9-11-130
PT9-10-112
PT9-10-031
PT9-09-039
PT9-10-077
PT9-10-110
PT9-11-117
PT9-11-018
PT9-11-083
PT9-11-086
PT9-11-117
PT9-11-086
PT9-12-092
PT9-12-115
PT9-12-085
PT9-12-097
PT9-11-018
PT9-10-031
PT9-11-089
PT9-11-278
PT9-11-026

Points

Placing
2nd Young Cinnamon
2nd Young Fallow
3rd Young Grey Green
1st National Clearbody
2nd National Grey Green
3rd National Albino
3rd UBC Grey Wing
3rd UBC D/F Spangle
3rd UBC Clearbody
3rd UBC Spangle Normal
1st Adult Grey Green
1st Adult Fallow
2nd Adult Grey Green
2nd Adult Albino
3rd Adult Hens
1st Young Clearbody
2nd Young D/F Spangle
3rd Young Albino
3rd Young Spangle Normal
1st 2012 ANBC National Show Clearbody
3rd 2012 ANBC National Show Spangle Normal
2nd UBC Green
2nd UBC Clearbody
3rd UBC Opaline AOSV
Best Champion Young Bird
1st Adult D/F Spangle
1st Adult Fallow
2nd Adult Spangle Normal
2nd Adult Hens
3rd Adult Fallow



Year Month
2013 6

2013 6

2013 6

2013 10

2013 10

2013 10
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2014
2014
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2014
2014
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Status
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion

Show

Young Shield
Young Shield

2013 ANBC National Show

UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Melton
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield

2014 ANBC National Show
2014 ANBC National Show

Melton

Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield

2015 ANBC National Show

Date
09-Jun-13
09-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
13-Oct-13
13-Oct-13
13-Oct-13
13-Oct-13
02-Mar-14
02-Mar-14
02-Mar-14
02-Mar-14
02-Mar-14
02-Mar-14
31-May-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
14-Jun-14
07-Jun-14
30-May-15
14-Jun-15
14-Jun-15
14-Jun-15
14-Jun-15
21-Jun-15

Ring No.
PT9-12-115
PT9-12-138
PT9-12-138
PT9-13-182
PT9-13-215
PT9-13-195
PT9-13-242
PT9-10-077
PT9-10-1112
PT9-12-138
PT9-12-115
PT9-12-162
PT9-12-121
BCV-13-127
PT9-13-182
BCV-13-7087
PT9-13-023
PT9-13-061
PT9-13-048
PT9-13-195
BCV-13-7080
PT9-13-058
PT9-13-195
BCV-13-182
PT9-14-039
PT9-14-207
BCV-14-8881
PT9-14-122
PT9-14-141
PT9-14-039

Points

Placing
1st Young Clearbody
2nd Young Albino
2nd 2013 ANBC National Show Albino
1st UBC Green
3rd UBC Green
2nd UBC Suffused
1st UBC Fallow
1st Adult Albino
2nd Adult Albino
3rd Adult Albino
1st Adult Clearbody
1st Adult Fallow
2nd Adult Hens
Diploma
3rd Young Green
1st Young Grey Green
1st Young Violet
2nd Young Grey
3rd Young Yellowface (English)
1st Young Dilute
3rd Young Opaline AOSV
2nd Young Clearbody
1st 2014 ANBC National Dilute
2nd 2014 ANBC National Show Green
Diploma
2nd Young Green
3rd Young Grey
3rd Young Albino
1st Young Clearbody
2nd 2015 ANBC National Hen



Year Month
2015 6
2015 10
2015 10
2015 10
2016 3
2016 3
2016 6
2016 6
2016 6
2016 10
2016 11
2017

3
2017 3
2017 3
2017 3
2017 3
2017 3
2017 3

Status
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion
Champion

Show
2015 ANBC National Show
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
UBC Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
Young Shield
UBC Shield
Western Suburbs
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield
Adult Shield

Date
21-Jun-15
11-Oct-15
11-Oct-15
11-Oct-15
06-Mar-16
06-Mar-16
12-Jun-16
12-Jun-16
12-Jun-16
09-Oct-16
12-Nov-16
05-Mar-17
05-Mar-17
05-Mar-17
05-Mar-17
05-Mar-17
05-Mar-17
05-Mar-17

Ring No.
PT9-14-141
BCV-15-12545
BCV-15-12548
BCV-15-12523
PT9-14-216
PT9-14-039
BCV-15-12596
BCV-15-12515
BCV-15-12457
2016-PT9-103
PT9-16-156
15-VIC-12596
14-BCV-8881
15-VIC-12500
15-VIC-12523
15-VIC-12457
15-VIC-12640
14-BCV-8884

Points
10
10

3
10
7
3
10
7
10
3
10
10
7
3
7
3
10
3

Placing
2nd 2015 ANBC National Clearbody

1st UBC Opaline AOSV
3rd UBC Clearbody

1st UBC Fallow

2nd Adult Grey

3rd Adult Hens

1st Young Blue

2nd Young D/F Spangle
1st Young Fallow

3rd UBC Opaline

Best UBC in Show

1st Adult Blue

2nd Adult Grey

3rd Adult Opaline AOSV
2nd Adult Fallow

3rd Adult Fallow

1st Adult Spangle Normal
3rd Adult Hens



