Year	Month	Status	Show	Date	Ring No.	Points	Placing
2004	9	Beginner	UBC Shield	12-Sep-04	PT9-04-066	7	2nd UBC Fallow
2004	10	Beginner	Eastern Districts	23-Oct-04	PT9-04-045	5	Best Beginner UBC
2004	11	Beginner	Western Suburbs	02-Nov-04	PT9-04-095	5	Best Beginner UBC
2005	9	Beginner	UBC Shield	11-Sep-05	PT9-05-122	10	1st UBC Fallow
2005	9	Beginner	UBC Shield	11-Sep-05	PT9-05-112	7	2nd UBC Fallow
2006	5	Inter	Young Bird Shield	21-May-06	PT9-05-122	7	2nd Young Fallow
2006	10	Inter	UBC Shield	10-Sep-06	PT9-06-087	7	2nd UBC Grey
2007	2	Inter	Geelong	17-Feb-07	PT9-06-057	5	Best Intermediate Young Bird
2007	7	Inter	Glenroy	14-Jul-07	PT9-06-037	5	Best Intermediate Young Bird
2007	7	Inter	Glenroy	14-Jul-07	PT9-07-099	5	Best Intermediate UBC
2007	9	Inter	UBC Shield	09-Sep-07	PT6-07-157	10	1st UBC Albino
2007	9	Inter	UBC Shield	09-Sep-07	PT6-07-144	7	2nd UBC Fallow
2008	3	Open	Kyabram	29-Mar-08	PT9-07-062	10	Diploma
2008	3	Open	Adult Shield	02-Mar-08	PT9-06-112	7	2nd Adult Fallow
2008	5	Open	Young Bird Shield	18-May-08	PT6-07-157	10	1st Young Bird Albino
2008	5	Open	National	24-May-08	PT6-07-157	15	1st National Albino
2008	9	Open	UBC Shield	14-Sep-08	PT9-08-074	10	1st UBC Clearbody
2008	10	Open	Ballarat UBC Show	04-Oct-08	PT6-08-109	5	Best Open UBC
2008	11	Open	Western Suburbs	04-Nov-08	PT6-08-109	5	Best Open UBC
2009	2	Champion	Melton	14-Feb-09	PT9-08-004	10	Diploma
2009	2	Champion	Melton	14-Feb-09	PT9-07-151	10	Best Adult in Show
2009	3	Champion	Adult Shield	01-Mar-09	PT9-07-182	10	1st Adult Fallow
2009	3	Champion	Adult Shield	01-Mar-09	PT9-07-151	7	2nd Adult Grey
2009	3	Champion	Adult Shield	01-Mar-09	PT9-06-112	3	3rd Adult Fallow
2009	5	Champion	Young Shield	17-May-09	PT9-08-074	10	1st Young Clearbody
2009	5	Champion	Young Shield	17-May-09	PT9-08-053	10	1st Young Fallow
2009		•	Young Shield	17-May-09	PT9-08-048	10	1st Young Dominant Pied
2009	5	· ·	Young Shield	17-May-09	PT9-08-015	7	2nd Young Fallow
2009		Champion	Young Shield	17-May-09	PT9-08-049	7	2nd Young Dominant Pied
2009	5	Champion	National	24-May-09	PT9-08-074	15	1st National Young Clearbody

Year	Month	Status	Show	Date	Ring No.	Points	Placing
2009	5	Champion	National	24-May-09	PT9-08-053	15	1st National Young Fallow
2009	5	Champion	National	24-May-09	PT9-08-049	15	1st National Young Dominant Pied
2009	5	Champion	National	24-May-09	PT9-08-048	10	2nd National Young Dominant Pied
2009	5	Champion	National	24-May-09	PT9-08-015	5	3rd National Young Fallow
2009	9	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Sep-09	BCV-09-5003	10	1st UBC Fallow
2009	9	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Sep-09	BCV-09-5022	7	2nd UBC Opaline
2009	9	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Sep-09	BCV-09-5023	7	2nd UBC Clearbody
2009	9	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Sep-09	PT9-09-148	3	3rd UBC Fallow
2010	3	Champion	Young Bird Shield	23-May-10	PT9-09-148	7	2nd Young Fallow
2010	3	Champion	Young Bird Shield	23-May-10	BCV-09-5052	3	3rd Young Green
2010	3	Champion	Young Bird Shield	23-May-10	PT9-09-083	3	3rd Young Grey Green
2010	3	Champion	Young Bird Shield	23-May-10	BCV-09-5003	3	3rd Young Fallow
2010	3	Champion	Adult Shield	07-Mar-10	PT9-08-008	7	2nd Adult Fallow
2010	3	Champion	Adult Shield	07-Mar-10	PT9-08-188	3	3rd Adult Grey Green
2010	3	Champion	Adult Shield	07-Mar-10	PT9-08-101	3	3rd Adult Clearbody
2010	3	Champion	Adult Shield	07-Mar-10	PT6-07-182	3	3rd Adult Fallow
2010	11	Champion	UBC Shield	21-Nov-10	PT9-10-185	10	1st UBC Grey Green
2010	11	Champion	UBC Shield	21-Nov-10	PT9-10-195	3	3rd UBC D/F Spangle
2010	11	Champion	UBC Shield	21-Nov-10	PT9-10-182	3	3rd UBC Clearbody
2011	2	Champion	Melton	12-Feb-11	PT9-10-039	5	Best Champion Young Bird
2011	2	Champion	Melton	12-Feb-11	PT9-11-208	5	Best UBC in Show
2011	2	Champion	Geelong	19-Feb-11	PT9-10-162	10	Diploma
2011	3	Champion	Adult Shield	06-Mar-11	PT9-08-101	7	2nd Adult Clearbody
2011	3	Champion	Adult Shield	06-Mar-11	PT9-08-006	3	3rd Adult Fallow
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-039	10	1st Young Grey Green
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-142	10	1st Young Albino
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-174	10	1st Young Clearbody
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-062	10	1st Young Dominant Pied
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-073	7	2nd Young Green
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-077	7	2nd Young Albino

Year	Month	Status	Show	Date	Ring No.	Points	Placing
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-086	7	2nd Young Cinnamon
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-031	7	2nd Young Fallow
2011	5	Champion	Young Shield	22-May-11	PT9-10-112	3	3rd Young Grey Green
2011	5	Champion	National	28-May-11	PT9-10-174	15	1st National Clearbody
2011	5	Champion	National	28-May-11	PT9-10-039	10	2nd National Grey Green
2011	5	Champion	National	28-May-11	PT9-10-077	5	3rd National Albino
2011	10	Champion	UBC Shield	23-Oct-11	PT9-11-099	3	3rd UBC Grey Wing
2011	10	Champion	UBC Shield	23-Oct-11	PT9-11-126	3	3rd UBC D/F Spangle
2011	10	Champion	UBC Shield	23-Oct-11	PT9-11-117	3	3rd UBC Clearbody
2011	10	Champion	UBC Shield	23-Oct-11	PT9-11-130	3	3rd UBC Spangle Normal
2012	3	Champion	Adult Shield	04-Mar-12	PT9-10-112	10	1st Adult Grey Green
2012	3	Champion	Adult Shield	04-Mar-12	PT9-10-031	10	1st Adult Fallow
2012	3	Champion	Adult Shield	04-Mar-12	PT9-09-039	7	2nd Adult Grey Green
2012	3	Champion	Adult Shield	04-Mar-12	PT9-10-077	7	2nd Adult Albino
2012	3	Champion	Adult Shield	04-Mar-12	PT9-10-110	3	3rd Adult Hens
2012	5	Champion	Young Shield	20-May-12	PT9-11-117	10	1st Young Clearbody
2012	5	Champion	Young Shield	20-May-12	PT9-11-018	7	2nd Young D/F Spangle
2012	5	Champion	Young Shield	20-May-12	PT9-11-083	3	3rd Young Albino
2012	5	Champion	Young Shield	20-May-12	PT9-11-086	3	3rd Young Spangle Normal
2012	5	Champion	2012 ANBC National Show	26-May-12	PT9-11-117	15	1st 2012 ANBC National Show Clearbody
2012	5	Champion	2012 ANBC National Show	26-May-12	PT9-11-086	5	3rd 2012 ANBC National Show Spangle Normal
2012	10	Champion	UBC Shield	14-Oct-12	PT9-12-092	7	2nd UBC Green
2012	10	Champion	UBC Shield	14-Oct-12	PT9-12-115	7	2nd UBC Clearbody
2012	10	Champion	UBC Shield	14-Oct-12	PT9-12-085	3	3rd UBC Opaline AOSV
2013	2	Champion	Melton	02-Feb-13	PT9-12-097	5	Best Champion Young Bird
2013	3	Champion	Adult Shield	03-Mar-13	PT9-11-018	10	1st Adult D/F Spangle
2013	3	Champion	Adult Shield	03-Mar-13	PT9-10-031	10	1st Adult Fallow
2013	3	Champion	Adult Shield	03-Mar-13	PT9-11-089	7	2nd Adult Spangle Normal
2013	3	•	Adult Shield	03-Mar-13	PT9-11-278	7	2nd Adult Hens
2013	3	Champion	Adult Shield	03-Mar-13	PT9-11-026	3	3rd Adult Fallow

Year	Month	Status	Show	Date	Ring No.	Points	Placing
2013	6	Champion	Young Shield	09-Jun-13	PT9-12-115	10	1st Young Clearbody
2013	6	Champion	Young Shield	09-Jun-13	PT9-12-138	7	2nd Young Albino
2013	6	Champion	2013 ANBC National Show	15-Jun-13	PT9-12-138	10	2nd 2013 ANBC National Show Albino
2013	10	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Oct-13	PT9-13-182	10	1st UBC Green
2013	10	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Oct-13	PT9-13-215	3	3rd UBC Green
2013	10	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Oct-13	PT9-13-195	7	2nd UBC Suffused
2013	10	Champion	UBC Shield	13-Oct-13	PT9-13-242	10	1st UBC Fallow
2014	3	Champion	Adult Shield	02-Mar-14	PT9-10-077	10	1st Adult Albino
2014	3	Champion	Adult Shield	02-Mar-14	PT9-10-1112	7	2nd Adult Albino
2014	3	Champion	Adult Shield	02-Mar-14	PT9-12-138	3	3rd Adult Albino
2014	3	Champion	Adult Shield	02-Mar-14	PT9-12-115	10	1st Adult Clearbody
2014	3	Champion	Adult Shield	02-Mar-14	PT9-12-162	10	1st Adult Fallow
2014	3	Champion	Adult Shield	02-Mar-14	PT9-12-121	7	2nd Adult Hens
2014	5	Champion	Melton	31-May-14	BCV-13-127	10	Diploma
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	PT9-13-182	3	3rd Young Green
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	BCV-13-7087	10	1st Young Grey Green
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	PT9-13-023	10	1st Young Violet
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	PT9-13-061	7	2nd Young Grey
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	PT9-13-048	3	3rd Young Yellowface (English)
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	PT9-13-195	10	1st Young Dilute
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	BCV-13-7080	3	3rd Young Opaline AOSV
2014	6	Champion	Young Shield	07-Jun-14	PT9-13-058	7	2nd Young Clearbody
2014	6	Champion	2014 ANBC National Show	14-Jun-14	PT9-13-195	15	1st 2014 ANBC National Dilute
2014	6	Champion	2014 ANBC National Show	07-Jun-14	BCV-13-182	10	2nd 2014 ANBC National Show Green
2015	5	Champion	Melton	30-May-15	PT9-14-039	10	Diploma
2015	6	Champion	Young Shield	14-Jun-15	PT9-14-207	7	2nd Young Green
2015	6	Champion	Young Shield	14-Jun-15	BCV-14-8881	3	3rd Young Grey
2015	6	Champion	Young Shield	14-Jun-15	PT9-14-122	3	3rd Young Albino
2015	6	Champion	Young Shield	14-Jun-15	PT9-14-141	10	1st Young Clearbody
2015	5	Champion	2015 ANBC National Show	21-Jun-15	PT9-14-039	10	2nd 2015 ANBC National Hen

Year	Month	Status	Show	Date	Ring No.	Points	Placing
2015	6	Champion	2015 ANBC National Show	21-Jun-15	PT9-14-141	10	2nd 2015 ANBC National Clearbody
2015	10	Champion	UBC Shield	11-Oct-15	BCV-15-12545	10	1st UBC Opaline AOSV
2015	10	Champion	UBC Shield	11-Oct-15	BCV-15-12548	3	3rd UBC Clearbody
2015	10	Champion	UBC Shield	11-Oct-15	BCV-15-12523	10	1st UBC Fallow
2016	3	Champion	Adult Shield	06-Mar-16	PT9-14-216	7	2nd Adult Grey
2016	3	Champion	Adult Shield	06-Mar-16	PT9-14-039	3	3rd Adult Hens
2016	6	Champion	Young Shield	12-Jun-16	BCV-15-12596	10	1st Young Blue
2016	6	Champion	Young Shield	12-Jun-16	BCV-15-12515	7	2nd Young D/F Spangle
2016	6	Champion	Young Shield	12-Jun-16	BCV-15-12457	10	1st Young Fallow
2016	10	Champion	UBC Shield	09-Oct-16	2016-PT9-103	3	3rd UBC Opaline
2016	11	Champion	Western Suburbs	12-Nov-16	PT9-16-156	10	Best UBC in Show
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	15-VIC-12596	10	1st Adult Blue
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	14-BCV-8881	7	2nd Adult Grey
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	15-VIC-12500	3	3rd Adult Opaline AOSV
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	15-VIC-12523	7	2nd Adult Fallow
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	15-VIC-12457	3	3rd Adult Fallow
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	15-VIC-12640	10	1st Adult Spangle Normal
2017	3	Champion	Adult Shield	05-Mar-17	14-BCV-8884	3	3rd Adult Hens